
Lady Eagles Volleyball - 2022 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Saturday Aug 6 Allen Academy (scrimmage) Away 11:00 am

Friday/Saturday Aug 12-13 SCA Showcase Tourn. Here TBD

Tuesday Aug 16 St. Stephens Here 6:00

Thursday Aug 18 St Dominic Savio Away 6:00

Tuesday Aug. 30 Faith Academy Here 6:00
—---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
*Thursday Sept 1 Shiner St. Paul Away 6:00

*Tuesday Sept. 6 Hallettsville Sacred Heart Home 6:00

*Thursday Sept. 8 Pflugerville Concordia Away 6:00

*Tuesday Sept 13 San Juan Diego Home 6:00

*Thursday Sept. 15 Kerrville OLH Away 5:00

Monday Sept. 19 Faculty Home 5:30

*Tuesday Sept. 20 Bulverde Bracken Home 6:00

*Thursday Sept. 22 Austin Waldorf Away 6:00

*Tuesday Sept. 27 Shiner St. Paul Home 6:00

*Thursday Sept. 29 Hallettsville Sacred Heart Away 6:00

*Tuesday Oct.    4 Pflugerville Concordia Home 6:00

*Thursday Oct.    6 San Juan Diego Away 6:00

*Tuesday Oct.  11 Kerrville OLH Home 6:00

*Thursday Oct.  13 Bulverde Bracken Away 6:30

*#Tuesday Oct.  18 Austin Waldorf Home 6:00

*Thursday Oct.  27 Make-up game/Tie Breaker  (if needed) Home 6:00

*District Games
Headmaster:  Scott MacLeod

#Senior Night Athletic Director:  Kyle Sturgell
Volleyball Coach:  Kristi Wellborn


